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UWEX SYSTEMWIDE EXTENSION COUNCIL (SEC) 
Executive Committee 2014-2015 

 
Chair:    Tiffani Taggart 

 
Tiffani Taggart 
Outreach Program Manager 
UW-Stout 
221 10th Ave., East 
Menomonie, WI  54751 
Tel: 715-232-2793 
Fax: 715-232-3385 
taggartt@uwstout.edu  
 
 
Karie Wedige 
Senior Outreach Specialist, Cont’ing Ed 
UW-Platteville 
Ullsvik 2117, 1 University Plaza 
Platteville, WI  53818 
Tel:   608-342-1313 
Fax:   
wedigek@uwplatt.edu  
 
Crista Kruse* 
Director, Continuing Education 
UW-Parkside 
Tallent Hall, 900 Wood Road 
Kenosha, WI  53141 
Tel:   262-595-2240 
Fax: 
kruse@uwp.edu  
 
Tom Culviner 
Continuing Ed, Outreach & E-Learning 
MG&E Innovations Building 
505 S. Rosa Road 
Madison, WI  53719 
Tel: 608-262-8940 
Fax:  
tom.culviner@learn.uwsa.edu  

Linda Fleming* 
Extension Conference Centers 
Lowell Center 
610 Langdon Street 
Madison, WI  53703 
Tel: 608-262-2514 
Fax:  
linda.fleming@ecc.uwex.edu  
 
 
Phillip Huelsbeck* 
Program Manager 
UW-Eau Claire 
210 Water Street 
Eau Claire, WI  54702-4004 
Tel:   715-836-5400 
Fax: 
huelsbpj@uwec.edu  
 
 
Barry Orton 
Division of Continuing Studies 
UW-Madison 
21 N. Park Street, 7th floor 
Madison  WI  53715 
Tel: 608-262-2394 
Fax: 
bmorton@wisc.edu 

 
Dan Hill, Interim Secretary of the Faculty/ 
Academic Staff & Systemwide Extension 
Council & Assistant Vice Chancellor 
432 North Lake Street, Rm 405 
Madison WI  53706-1498 
Tel: 608-262-4387 
Fax: 608-890-1195 
dan.hill@uwex.edu 

Judy Ballweg, Executive Assistant 
432 North Lake Street, Rm 401 
Madison WI  53706-1498 
Tel: 608-890-3158 
Fax: 608-890-1195 
judy.ballweg@uwex.edu 

 


